
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2016
Class MX Masters

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 149 KTM 16 25 22 20 - - - -
149 12 25 - - - - - -

2 151 KTM 20 22 11 25 - - - -
151 16 20 - - - - - -

3 61 HUSQVARNA 22 18 15 15 - - - -
61 22 10 - - - - - -

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Olsen, Thomas Kjer / DEN/ Sønderborg
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Team
Ullrich, Dennis / GER/ Kämpfelbach
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Kullas, Harri / FIN/ Lommel

120

114

102

Printed: 03.07.2016 21:05 Site 1

61 22 10
4 64 KTM 10 20 18 14 - - - -

64 15 16 - - - - - -
5 156 KTM 18 8 12 0 - - - -

156 20 22 - - - - - -
6 77 KAWASAKI 15 15 9 6 - - - -

77 18 13 - - - - - -
7 71 KTM 11 6 0 18 - - - -

71 14 14 - - - - - -KTM GST Berlin

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport
Thury, Dominique / GER/ Schneeberg

Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Team Pfeil
Brockel, Christian / GER/ Petershagen

Falcon Motorsports
Heidecke, Angus / GER/ Sandersdorf
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Jasikonis, Arminas / LTU/ Balen

63

93

80

76

71 14 14 - - - - - -
8 262 SUZUKI 8 13 0 12 - - - -

262 10 12 - - - - - -
9 926 HONDA 0 12 25 16 - - - -

926 0 0 - - - - - -
10 11 SUZUKI 14 0 1 13 - - - -

11 25 - - - - - - -
11 909 KTM 0 11 16 7 - - - -

909 0 15 - - - - - -

Delince, Jeremy / BEL/ Beaufays
KMP Honda Repsol Racing
Bengtsson, Filip / SWE/ Sankt Olof

KTM GST Berlin
Stender, Mike / GER/ Eutin

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base
Neurauter, Lukas / AUT/ Sautens

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base

COFAIN Racing Team

53

53

49

55

909 0 15 - - - - - -
12 25 KTM 2 14 20 9 - - - -

25 0 0 - - - - - -
13 193 SUZUKI 5 7 14 10 - - - -

193 7 0 - - - - - -
14 134 KAWASAKI 12 - 0 11 - - - -

134 13 - - - - - - -
15 101 KTM 7 0 13 8 - - - -

101 3 0
31

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Kovar, Vaclav / CZE/ Protivín
COFAIN Racing Team

Team MAX2
Neugebauer, Filip / CZE/ DIVAKY

COFAIN Racing Team
Romancik, Jaromir / CZE/ Liberec

COFAIN Racing Team
Smitka, Petr / CZE/ Mesto Touskov

45

43

36

101 3 0 - - - - - -
16 282 KTM 0 16 4 4 - - - -

282 0 6 - - - - - -
17 96 KAWASAKI - 9 - - - - - -

96 - 18 - - - - - -
18 430 KTM 1 10 - 0 - - - -

430 11 5 - - - - - -
19 8 SUZUKI 25 - - - - - - -

8 0

Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Team Pfeil
Malin, Valtteri / FIN/ Lommel
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Townley, Ben / NZL/ Lommel

COFAIN Racing Team
Baumgartner, Andy / SUI/ Romanshorn
KTM Kosak Racing Team
Hunter, Lawrence / AUS/ Den Dungen

S ki W ld MXGP

27

27

25

30

8 0 - - - - - - -
20 91 SUZUKI - - - 22 - - - -

91 - - - - - - - -
21 93 KTM 13 0 - - - - - -

93 8 0 - - - - - -
22 66 SUZUKI 0 0 3 1 - - - -

66 6 11 - - - - - -
23 922 HONDA 9 1 0 3 - - - -

Seewer, Jeremy / SUI/ Bülach
Team Suzuki World MX2
Bengtsson, Jonathan / SWE/ Helsingborg

Koch, Tim / GER/ Wormstedt
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki
Fors, Kevin / BEL/ Herve

0

Suzuki World MXGP
25

22

21

21

21
922 0 8 - - - - - -

24 521 KTM 0 0 - - - - - -
521 9 9 - - - - - -

25 161 KTM 4 3 7 0 - - - -
161 0 0 - - - - - -

26 312 YAMAHA - - 10 0 - - - -
312 - - - - - - - -

27 301 KAWASAKI - - 8 0 - - - -

Gundermann, Chris / GER/Straufhain
10

Reuther, Lars / GER/ Pleidelsheim
Reuther Motocross

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team
Szvoboda, Bence / HUN/ Balatonybereny
Team HTS KTM

Sukup, Marek / CZE/ Velka nad Velickou
0

8

21

18

14

301 - - - - - - - -0
p,

8
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2016
Class MX Masters

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

28 308 KTM - 0 - - - - - -
308 - 7 - - - - - -

29 27 KTM 0 0 5 2 - - - -
27 0 0 - - - - - -

30 128 YAMAHA 6 0 0 0 - - - -
128 0 0 - - - - - -

Noffz, Ron / GER/ Greifswald
0

Hulho MX Team AS

0
Finek, Martin / CZE/ Blatná

Bartos, Petr / CZE/ Mladá Boleslav
Team

7

6

7
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128 0 0
31 130 SUZUKI - - 6 - - - - -

130 - - - - - - - -
32 899 SUZUKI 0 0 - 0 - - - -

899 4 2 - - - - - -
33 831 KTM 3 0 - - - - - -

831 2 1 - - - - - -
34 78 KTM 0 5 0 0 - - - -

78 0 0 - - - - - -
Furlato, Yves / SUI/ Amlikon-Bissegg
0

0
Soubeyras, Cedric / FRA/Berre L'etang
Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base
Gehrke, Nils / GER/ Kaltenholzhausen
Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke
Wysocki, Tomasz / POL/ 41-500
JD 191 KTM RACING TEAM

6

5

6

6

78 0 0 - - - - - -
35 414 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

414 5 - - - - - - -
36 29 HONDA - - - 5 - - - -

29 - - - - - - - -
37 81 SUZUKI - 4 0 0 - - - -

81 - 0 - - - - - -
38 208 SUZUKI - 0 0 0 - - - -

208 - 4 - - - - - -

0

Smola, Frantisek / CZE/ Libusin
Team AB-Racing

Jacobi, Henry / GER/Bad Sulza
0
Hsu, Brian / GER/ Cremona
Team Suzuki World MX2

Hugyecz, Erik / HUN/ Szurdokpuspoki
Team HTS KTM

5

5

4

4
208 - 4 - - - - - -

39 307 HONDA - 0 - - - - - -
307 - 3 - - - - - -

40 28 KTM 0 2 0 - - - - -
28 0 0 - - - - - -

41 37 SUZUKI 0 0 2 0 - - - -
37 0 0 - - - - - -

42 795 SUZUKI 0 - - - - - - -
795 1

Kratzer, Michael / AUT/ Anger
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Weschta, Rudolf / CZE/ Stribro
Team AB-Racing
Szoke, Mark / HUN/ BUDAPEST
TTS TEAM

Team AB-Racing
Michalec, Petr / CZE/ Vysoké Chvojno
0

2

1

3

2

795 1 - - - - - - -
43 152 HUSQVARNA - 0 - - - - - -

152 - 0 - - - - - -
44 349 KAWASAKI 0 0 0 - - - - -

349 0 0 - - - - - -
45 159 KAWASAKI 0 - - - - - - -

159 0 - - - - - - -
46 302 KAWASAKI 0 - - - - - - -

302 0

Seiler, Vincent / SUI/ Les Hauts-Geneveys
HFour Raceland

TTS TEAM
van Berkel, Lars / NED/ Veghel
Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL

Strydom, Damon / RSA/ Rugby
M t E K ki Elf T Pf il

Linke, Tobias / GER/ Berlin
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

0

0

0

0
302 0 - - - - - - -

47 122 KTM - 0 0 0 - - - -
122 - 0 - - - - - -

48 501 YAMAHA - - 0 - - - - -
501 - - - - - - - -

49 241 KAWASAKI - 0 - - - - - -
241 - 0 - - - - - -

50 941 SUZUKI - - 0 0 - - - -Meurs, Jeffrey / NED/ Heilbronn

Scheiwiller, Cyrill / SUI/Ebikon
STC Racing
Rüf, Philip / AUT/ Dornbirn
0

Volber, Hannes / GER/ Gardelegen
A-Team Neustrelitz

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

0

0

0

0

0

941 - - - - - - - -
51 21 HONDA - - - 0 - - - -

21 - - - - - - - -
52 125 YAMAHA - - 0 - - - - -

125 - - - - - - - -
53 981 KTM - 0 - - - - - -

981 - 0 - - - - - -
54 381 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

Schaller, Maik / GER/ Rudersberg

Mnuk, Roman / CZE/Choce?
0

KTM Kosak Racing Team
Tomin, Igor / RUS/ grünheide

Suzuki Reinecke
Jörgensen, Mathias / DEN/ Mönchengladb
0

0

0

0

0

0

381 0 - - - - - - -
55 126 0 - 0 0 0 - - - -

126 - 0 - - - - - -

GARIN MX TEAM
Schittenhelm, Moritz / GER/ Urbach
0

, g g
0

0
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2016
Class MX Masters

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

56 372 KTM 0 - - - - - - -
372 0 - - - - - - -

57 57 KTM 0 - - - - - - -
57 0 - - - - - - -

58 252 KAWASAKI - 0 - - - - - -
252 - 0 - - - - - -

GARIN MX TEAM GST Berlin

0
Bermanschläger, Manuel / AUT/ Taiskirch
Ernecker

Plessers, Mathias / BEL/ Landen

Baranov, Ivan / RUS/ Grünheide

0

0

0
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252 0
59 31 SUZUKI - - - 0 - - - -

31 - - - - - - - -
60 380 SUZUKI - - - 0 - - - -

380 - - - - - - - -
61 939 HUSQVARNA - - 0 - - - - -

939 - - - - - - - -
62 32 KAWASAKI - - 0 - - - - -

32 - 0 - - - - - -Sturm Racing Team

Mc Mikkola
Diepold, Roland / GER/Neumarkt
MX HANDEL GIBSON TYRE TECH RACING
Sturm, Robert / GER/ Kissing

0
Sillien, Roy / BEL/3401

Ernecker
Brendl, Ondrej / CZE/ Skute?

0

0

0

0
32 - 0 - - - - - -

63 240 KTM - - - 0 - - - -
240 - - - - - - - -

64 176 KTM 0 - - - - - - -
176 0 - - - - - - -

65 353 HONDA - - - 0 - - - -
353 - - - - - - - -

66 55 KTM - - - 0 - - - -
55 - - - - - - - -

0
Müller, Marco / GER/ Gengenbach

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

ADAc Südbaden e.V.
Bender, Patrik / GER/ Beibertal

Sturm Racing Team
Cervenka, Ladislav / CZE/ Aš
Hulho MX Team AS
Kruszynski, Karol / POL/ ?ysomice

0

0

0

0

55 - - - - - - - -
67 34 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

34 0 - - - - - - -
68 231 HUSQVARNA - - 0 - - - - -

231 - - - - - - - -
69 12 HUSQVARNA - - 0 - - - - -

12 - - - - - - - -
70 51 YAMAHA - - 0 - - - - -

51

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Hoffmann, Toni / GER/ Wismar
0
Charlier, Christophe / FRA/Overpelt

Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Racing
Castro, Sergio / ESP/Cervera

Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Racing
Nagl, Maximilian / GER/ Weilheim

0

0

0

0

0
51 - - - - - - - -

71 528 KTM - - 0 - - - - -
528 - - - - - - - -0

0
Wimmer, Patrick / AUT/ Schiedlberg

0
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